
Judge's Signatures

2016 Nor Cal Level 3 State South
Meet Results
Nov 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/19/2016 8:30 PM

Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sylvia Kutach4022
Gold Star

9.400 9.350 9.5009.450 37.700
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Malue4028
Airborne

9.500 9.350 9.3259.325 37.500
1 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Catherine Chow4021
Gold Star

9.300 9.200 9.5759.400 37.475
7T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Millie Reiter4019
Gold Star

9.025 9.325 9.1509.250 36.750
13 3 4 7 4 

4 

Amber Kane4024
MBGA

9.150 9.150 9.1009.225 36.625
11 6T 5 8T 5 

5 

Kimiko Ramirez4047
GymStars-Modesto

9.450 9.000 9.1008.925 36.475
2 9T 9 8T 6 

6 

Izabel Zaballero4012
Top Flight

9.325 8.750 9.3259.025 36.425
5T 13 6T 3T 7 

7 

Jordan Brambila4048
Peninsula

9.325 9.000 8.9509.025 36.300
5T 9T 6T 13 8 

8 

Avalon Hosaka4009
Pacific West

9.350 8.950 9.0758.675 36.050
4 11T 14 10T 9 

9 

Nicolette Cetani4001
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 8.575 9.3258.775 35.950
9 15 11T 3T 10 

10 

Alexa Young4033
Bay Island

9.075 9.175 8.8508.775 35.875
12 5 11T 14 11 

11 

Cara Augustine4018
Gold Star

8.800 9.150 9.0258.750 35.725
16T 6T 13 12 12 

12 

Evangelina Leon4010
Pacific West

8.800 8.950 9.0758.825 35.650
16T 11T 10 10T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Crompton4044
Elite

9.300 8.600 9.2008.475 35.575
7T 14 15 6 14 

14 

Carmina Isabel Galang4006
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 9.050 8.0008.950 34.975
14 8 8 17 15 

15 

Giovanna Arrocha4025
Rising Star

9.250 8.550 8.6757.850 34.325
10 16 17 16 16 

16 

Kyah Mendoza4026
USA Sports Gilroy

8.850 8.050 8.7008.275 33.875
15 17 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Esrey4002
CSC - Great Oaks

9.500 9.500 9.4759.375 37.850
1 2 5T 1T 1 

1 

Katie Kubota4016
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.325 9.4759.500 37.550
7T 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Carli Peterson4043
Central Coast

9.300 9.525 9.1759.400 37.400
4 1 3T 5T 3 

3 

Lucy Istock4015
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.375 9.3259.400 37.350
7T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Moca Takahashi4041
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 9.225 9.1759.475 37.150
5T 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Anna Walker-Edwards4050
Santa Cruz

9.350 9.425 8.9259.375 37.075
3 3 5T 10 6 

6 

Heaven Lombardi4030
Airborne

9.475 9.275 9.1009.100 36.950
2 7 10 7 7 

7 

Jaelle Tieche4005
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.125 8.9509.275 36.625
5T 9 7 9 8 

8 

Isabella Storelli4045
Elite

9.100 9.050 8.9759.200 36.325
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Tanvi Bhide4008
Pacific West

9.075 9.300 9.2508.600 36.225
11 6 13 4 10 

10 

Nina Rock4013
Top Flight

9.025 8.975 8.9008.900 35.800
12T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Yuna Irokawa4049
Peninsula

8.950 8.475 8.8009.150 35.375
15 15 9 13T 12 

12 

Halima Watson4032
Bay Island

9.200 8.850 8.8008.375 35.225
9 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Samaira Gupta4054
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.700 8.8258.675 35.200
14 14 12 12 14 

14 

Sydney Max4039
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.875 8.7758.450 34.975
16 12 14 15 15 

15 

Sara Nordlund4040
Menlo Sparks

9.025 8.350 8.7506.750 32.875
12T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Aquino4031
Airborne

9.650 9.550 9.3509.525 38.075
1 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Kaelynn Rios4036
CSC - Race

9.550 9.550 9.3009.550 37.950
2 1T 1 6 2 

2 

Ava Banks4020
Gold Star

9.450 9.325 9.4509.325 37.550
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Amelia Leson4004
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.425 9.5009.100 37.350
7T 3 5 1 4 

4 

Jadyn DeRuiter4027
V-Force 

9.350 9.175 9.4259.275 37.225
4T 8T 4 3 5 

5 

Maya Jacobson4017
Gold Star

9.325 9.175 9.3508.700 36.550
7T 8T 11 4T 6 

6 

Izabella Castro4011
Top Flight

9.350 9.250 9.1508.650 36.400
4T 6 12 7T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Jones4003
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 9.025 9.0008.775 36.025
10 10 7 9 8 

8 

Marissa Estrada4023
Gymnastics Beat

8.950 8.925 8.9008.950 35.725
17 13 6 11 9 

9 

Saarika Apte4042
CSC - Cambrianna

9.150 9.300 8.8258.425 35.700
12T 5 15 12 10 

10 

Elizabeth Snider4051
Santa Cruz

9.250 8.900 8.8008.725 35.675
9 14T 8T 13 11 

11 

Claire Leaver4029
Airborne

9.350 8.900 8.3508.575 35.175
4T 14T 13 15 12 

12 

Emily Albertson4014
Americas Kids

9.050 8.975 8.9757.975 34.975
16 11T 18 10 13 

13 

Georgia Feldstein4034
CCGI

9.150 8.275 9.1508.350 34.925
12T 18 16 7T 14 

14 

Addyson Dennis4038
Clovis

9.150 8.975 8.1008.500 34.725
12T 11T 14 17 15 

15 

Rachel Wipf4007
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 9.200 7.8508.725 34.700
18 7 8T 18 16 

16 

Grace Snider4053
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.475 8.3258.175 33.825
19 16 17 16 17 

17 

Miya Fujikawa4035
CSC - Race

9.075 8.125 7.8008.725 33.725
15 19 8T 19 18 

18 

Isabella Samaguey4046
Elite

9.175 8.300 8.5757.625 33.675
11 17 19 14 19 

19 
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